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Name of Funding Organisation

Grants Received FY15

Project
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The Asia Foundation

The Asia Foundation

The Asia Foundation

The Asia Foundation

Arghyam Trust

Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation

Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation

Chr. Michelsen Institute

Ford Foundation

Global Health Strategies Emerging Economies PVT LTD

Indira Gandhi Institute for Development Research

International Development Research Centre

International Development Research Centre

Ministry of External Affairs, Government of India

Namati Inc, USA

Oak Foundation

Omidyar Network Foundation

Overseas Development Institute

(In 1000s of INR)

2692

463

861

1287

197

42495

7240

5676

389

4800

3550

417

24680

258

7849

5384

3812

2518

Indian Development Cooperation Research (IDCR)

Mobilizing the State: India's Economic Diplomacy in the 21st Century

The Sarcist: South Asia Interregional Trade Newsletter

Inclusive and Informed Politics for Transboundary Water Sharing in South Asia

Scaling City Institutions for India: Sanitation (Sci-Fi)

Scaling City Institutions for India: Sanitation (Sci-Fi)

Governance and Public Policy Initiative (GPPI)

Land Rights Initiative

Urbanisation Research

Governance and Public Policy Initiative (GPPI)

Strengthen and Harmonise Research and Action on Migration in the Indian Context (CHROMIC)

Collaboration for Research on Democracy (CORD)

Think Tank Initiative (Core Funding)

Bangladesh China India Myanmar Conference

CPR-Namati Program on Environmental Justice

Climate Initiative

Accountability Initiative

Climate Initiative
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Shakti Sustainable Energy Foundation

UNDP

UNDP

UNICEF

Universidad de los Andes

University of Manchester

UNOPS/WSSCC

William & Flora Hewlett Foundation

World Bank

World Bank

Total

1744

4491

558

1776

806

2872

3092

20598

6091

1259

157855

Urbanisation Research

Public Accountability and Governance in Education

SAARC Development Research

Accountability Initiative

Climate Initiative

Accountability Initiative

Design and Implementation of Research on the Human Right to Safe Drinking Water

Accountability Initiative

India and her Neighbours

Missing Middle: Census Towns in India
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