Name of Funding Organisation	<b>Grants Received FY15</b>	Project
	(In 1000s of INR)	
The Asia Foundation	2692	Indian Development Cooperation Research (IDCR)
The Asia Foundation	463	Mobilizing the State: India's Economic Diplomacy in the 21st Century
The Asia Foundation	861	The Sarcist: South Asia Interregional Trade Newsletter
The Asia Foundation	1287	Inclusive and Informed Politics for Transboundary Water Sharing in South Asia
Arghyam Trust	197	Scaling City Institutions for India: Sanitation (Sci-Fi)
Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation	42495	Scaling City Institutions for India: Sanitation (Sci-Fi)
Bill and Melinda Gates Foundation	7240	Governance and Public Policy Initiative (GPPI)
Chr. Michelsen Institute	5676	Land Rights Initiative
Ford Foundation	389	Urbanisation Research
Global Health Strategies Emerging Economies PVT LTD	4800	Governance and Public Policy Initiative (GPPI)
Indira Gandhi Institute for Development Research	3550	Strengthen and Harmonise Research and Action on Migration in the Indian Context (CHROMIC)
International Development Research Centre	417	Collaboration for Research on Democracy (CORD)
International Development Research Centre	24680	Think Tank Initiative (Core Funding)
Ministry of External Affairs, Government of India	258	Bangladesh China India Myanmar Conference
Namati Inc, USA	7849	CPR-Namati Program on Environmental Justice
Oak Foundation	5384	Climate Initiative
Omidyar Network Foundation	3812	Accountability Initiative
Overseas Development Institute	2518	Climate Initiative

Total

Shakti Sustainable Energy Foundation	1744	Urbanisation Research
UNDP	4491	Public Accountability and Governance in Education
UNDP	558	SAARC Development Research
UNICEF	1776	Accountability Initiative
Universidad de los Andes	806	Climate Initiative
University of Manchester	2872	Accountability Initiative
UNOPS/WSSCC	3092	Design and Implementation of Research on the Human Right to Safe Drinking Water
William & Flora Hewlett Foundation	20598	Accountability Initiative
World Bank	6091	India and her Neighbours
World Bank	1259	Missing Middle: Census Towns in India

157855